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INSCRIPTION XII INTERNATIONAL 7-A-SIDE 

FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT FOR FUTBOL CLUB 
BARCELONA SUPPORTERS CLUBS-2017 

 
Barcelona, 5th and 6th of August, 2017 

	
   	
  
	
   	
  NAME OF THE SUPPORTERS CLUB CREDENCIAL NUMBER 

    

  
NAME OF THE ZONE NUMBER OF ZONE 

    

  
TEAM DELEGATE TELEPHONE 

    

E-MAIL   

  
CATEGORY (U-10 / U-12)   

  
DATE OF ARRIVAL   

DATE OF DEPARTURE   

MEANS OF TRANSPORT   

ADDITIONAL INFO:   
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PENYA:           

      PLAYERS: DEFINITIVE LIST       

      Nº NAME SURNAMES DATE OF 
BIRTH ID* LICENCE 

NUMBER 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

11           

12           

13           

      * If the player has no ID number fill in with that of the mother or father 
   

      LIST OF OFFICIAL COMPANIONS       

      COMPANION NAME SURNAMES ID TELEPHONE E-MAIL 

COACH           

ASSISTANT           

ASSISTANT           

      TEAM’S LUNCH (free)   YES Nº MENUS NO 

AUGUST 5th           

AUGUST 6th           

      COMPANIONS’ LUNCH NUMBER OF MENUS CREDIT CARD   NUMBER EXP 

AUGUST 5th 	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

AUGUST 6th 	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  



	
   	
  

3	
  
	
  

	
  

PLAYER CARD   

  NAME AND SURNAME(S) SHIRT NO. 

    
SUPPORTERS CLUB CREDENTIAL 

  
 
 
 

 PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM     

 
 
 
 
 

Space reserved to attach the file in jpg or pdf 
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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PLAYER CARD 

 NAME AND SURNAME(S) 

  
SUPPORTERS CLUB 

 
 
 
 
PHOTOCOPY OF ID OR FEDERATIVE FORM   
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